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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Lauren Blatt 

 
SOS Technologies 

 
4900 N. Elston Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60630 

 
888-705-6100 

 
lrblatt@sos4safety.com 

 
Doug Graham 

 
Phillips 
 

 
4315 Commerce Drive 
Lafayette, IN  47905 

 
614-315-5194 

 
doug.graham@philips.com 

 
Marc McMurphy 

 
Bound Tree Medical 

 
5000 Tuttle Crossing Blvd. 
Dublin, OH  43016 

 
603-545-2307 

 
marc.mcmurphy@boundtree.com 

 
Scott Purdy 

 
Rescue 7 International 

 
10 E. Ontario Street 
Chicago, IL  60611 

 
888-294-4208 

 
scottpurdy@rescue7.net 

 

 
Brian Leonard 

 
Cardio Partner 
Resources 

 
850 W. Jackson Blvd. 
Chicago, IL  60607 

 
886-599-2337 

 
brian@cardiopartners.com 

 
Robert Butler 

 
Equity Industrial 
Supply 

 
2000 South 25th Avenue 
Broadview, IL  60155 

 
708-450-0000 

 
equityind@aol.com 

 
Gary Ligmanowski 

 
Moore Medical 

 
1690 New Britain Avenue 
Farmington, CT  06034 

 
800-837-7000 

 
gligmanowski@mooremedical.com 
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Rich Evans 

 
City of Chicago 

 
11601 W. Touhy 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-894-7157 

 
revans@ohare.com 

 
David Bowman 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-686-7089 

 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

 
Doris Moore 

 
City of Chicago 

 
121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-9842 

 
doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org 

 


